HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

TO HOLLADAY ELEMENTARY
Bus #: 132N

Stop Location Time
BOXWOOD RD & PINEHILL DR 7:09 AM
PINECREEK DR & S PINEHILL DR 7212 AM
LOURDES RD & LEXON RD 7:15 AM
LYDELL DR & POATES DR 7:16 AM
EDENBROOK DR & IRETON RD 7219 AM
NOTRE DAME DR & POATES DR 7:21 AM
GALWAY LA & LOURDES RD 7:22 AM
8010 HERMITAGE RD - P/U @ LAST DRIVEWAY ON 7:23 AM

LOURDES RD ON RIG

EDENBROOK DR & BEAGLE DR 7:25 AM
BEAGLE DR & POATES DR 7:26 AM
PENNIMAN PL & HERMITAGE RD 7:28 AM
SCHOOL: HOLLADAY ELEMENTARY 7:30 AM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

FROM HOLLADAY ELEMENTARY
Bus #: 132N

Stop Location Time
SCHOOL: HOLLADAY ELEMENTARY 2:20 PM
GALWAY LA & LOURDES RD 2:23 PM
BEAGLE DR & POATES DR 2:25 PM
PENNIMAN PL & HERMITAGE RD 2:27 PM
BOXWOOD RD & PINEHILL DR 2:30 PM
PINECREEK DR & S PINEHILL DR 2:32 PM
LOURDES RD & LEXON RD 2:36 PM
LYDELL DR & POATES DR 2:38 PM
EDENBROOK DR & IRETON RD 2:40 PM
EDENBROOK DR & BEAGLE DR 2241 PM
NOTRE DAME DR & POATES DR 2:43 PM
8010 HERMITAGE RD - P/U @ LAST DRIVEWAY ON 2:45 PM

LOURDES RD ON RIG

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

TO HOLLADAY ELEMENTARY
Bus #: 153N

Stop Location Time
ENTRANCE/PLACE ONE APTS - ALMORA AV & BETH 7:11 AM
RD
SCHOOL: HOLLADAY ELEMENTARY 7:20 AM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

FROM HOLLADAY ELEMENTARY
Bus #: 153N

Stop Location Time
SCHOOL: HOLLADAY ELEMENTARY 2:20 PM
ENTRANCE/PLACE ONE APTS - ALMORA AV & BETH 2:26 PM

RD

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

TO HOLLADAY ELEMENTARY
Bus #: 1859N

Stop Location Time

DEE KAY DR & WOODMAN RD 7:09 AM
FAIRWAY AV & LAKESIDE AV (FRONT OF 7212 AM
APARTMENTS)

RIDGE RD & WENTWORTH AV 7:15 AM
DAVENPORT AV & MARGARET AV 7219 AM
7707 WOODMAN RD 7:21 AM
SCHOOL: HOLLADAY ELEMENTARY 7:25 AM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

FROM HOLLADAY ELEMENTARY
Bus #: 1859N

Stop Location Time
SCHOOL: HOLLADAY ELEMENTARY 2:20 PM
DEE KAY DR & WOODMAN RD 2:24 PM
FAIRWAY AV & LAKESIDE AV (FRONT OF 2:28 PM
APARTMENTS)

RIDGE RD & WENTWORTH AV 2:30 PM
DAVENPORT AV & MARGARET AV 2:35 PM
7707 WOODMAN RD 2:36 PM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

TO HOLLADAY ELEMENTARY
Bus #: 186N

Stop Location Time
SELKIRK LA & WISTAR RD 7:04 AM
SOMOA DR & VALLEYFIELD RD 7:09 AM
KANIPE PL & WISTAR RD 7:12 AM
SPRENKLE LA & STAPLES MILL RD 7:13 AM
SCHOOL: HOLLADAY ELEMENTARY 7:20 AM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

FROM HOLLADAY ELEMENTARY
Bus #: 186N

Stop Location Time
SCHOOL: HOLLADAY ELEMENTARY 2:20 PM
SELKIRK LA & WISTAR RD 2:24 PM
SOMOA DR & VALLEYFIELD RD 2:29 PM
KANIPE PL & WISTAR RD 2:32 PM
SPRENKLE LA & STAPLES MILL RD 2:33 PM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

TO HOLLADAY ELEMENTARY
Bus #: 205N

Stop Location Time
VERNON RD & WADDILL DR 7:02 AM
7902 HERMITAGE RD 7:03 AM
OAKMONT DR & SWARTWOUT AV 7:04 AM
WADDILL DR & SWARTWOUT AV 7:05 AM
2403 SWARTWOUT AV 7:05 AM
7900 WOODMAN RD 7:06 AM
2416 ALYCIA AV (MEDICAL 2017-18) 7:08 AM
ALYCIA AV & BRANSFORD DR (NEAR HERMITAGE RD) 7-:09 AM
DALMAIN DR & ALYCIA AV 7:09 AM
7713 HERMITAGE RD 7212 AM
7304 HERMITAGE RD 7:13 AM
7108 HERMITAGE RD 7:14 AM
LINCOLN AV & WILSON LA 7:16 AM
LAFAYETTE AV & LINBROOK DR 7:18 AM
SCHOOL: HOLLADAY ELEMENTARY 7-:20 AM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

FROM HOLLADAY ELEMENTARY
Bus #: 205N

Stop Location Time
SCHOOL: HOLLADAY ELEMENTARY 2:20 PM
7316 HERMITAGE RD 2:23 PM
7304 HERMITAGE RD 2:24 PM
7108 HERMITAGE RD 2:25 PM
LINCOLN AV & WILSON LA 2:26 PM
LAFAYETTE AV & LINBROOK DR 2:28 PM
DALMAIN DR & ALYCIA AV 2:30 PM
ALYCIA AV & BRANSFORD DR (NEAR HERMITAGE RD) 2:31 PM
2416 ALYCIA AV (MEDICAL 2017-18) 2:32 PM
7902 HERMITAGE RD 2:34 PM
OAKMONT DR & SWARTWOUT AV 2:35 PM
WADDILL DR & SWARTWOUT AV 2:36 PM
2403 SWARTWOUT AV 2:36 PM
7900 WOODMAN RD 2:37 PM
VERNON RD & WADDILL DR 2:38 PM
7713 HERMITAGE RD 2:40 PM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

FROM HOLLADAY ELEMENTARY (KG & PK ONLY)
Bus #: 288N

Stop Location Time
SCHOOL: HOLLADAY ELEMENTARY 2:20 PM
FERNWOOD ST & ALMORA AV 2:25 PM
BETH RD - IN FRONT OF BLDG 7622 2:27 PM
SPRENKLE LA @ CLUB HOUSE 2:30 PM
ENTRANCE/PLACE ONE APTS - ALMORA AV & BETH 2:31 PM

RD

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

TO HOLLADAY ELEMENTARY
Bus #: 291N

Stop Location Time
FERNWOOD ST & ALMORA AV 7:11 AM
SCHOOL: HOLLADAY ELEMENTARY 7:20 AM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

TO HOLLADAY ELEMENTARY
Bus #: 303N

Stop Location Time
4002 BREMNER BD 7:06 AM
BALMORAL AV & BREMNER BD 7:07 AM
4104 BREMNER BD 7:07 AM
4108 BREMNER BD 7-:08 AM
4114 BREMNER BD 7:08 AM
4122 BREMNER BD 7:09 AM
SPRENKLE LA @ CLUB HOUSE 7:11 AM
BETH RD - IN FRONT OF BLDG 7622 7:13 AM
SCHOOL: HOLLADAY ELEMENTARY 7:20 AM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

FROM HOLLADAY ELEMENTARY
Bus #: 47N

Stop Location Time
SCHOOL: HOLLADAY ELEMENTARY 2:20 PM
4002 BREMNER BD 2:24 PM
BALMORAL AV & BREMNER BD 2:25 PM
4104 BREMNER BD 2:25 PM
4108 BREMNER BD 2:25 PM
4114 BREMNER BD 2:26 PM
4122 BREMNER BD 2:27 PM
FERNWOOD ST & ALMORA AV 2:28 PM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

TO HOLLADAY ELEMENTARY
Bus #: 826N

Stop Location Time
310373105 HUNGARY SPRING RD 7:02 AM
SOMOA DR & SUDAN RD 7:04 AM
STONEMAN RD & VALLEYFIELD RD 7:05 AM
STONEMAN RD & BIRCHBROOK RD 7:06 AM
ABELIA RD & STONEMAN RD 7:07 AM
BIRCHBROOK RD & WISTAR RD 7:10 AM
ELMBROOK RD & WISTAR RD 7:10 AM
FERNWOOD CT & FERNWOOD ST 7:13 AM
SCHOOL: HOLLADAY ELEMENTARY 7:20 AM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

FROM HOLLADAY ELEMENTARY
Bus #: 826N

Stop Location Time
SCHOOL: HOLLADAY ELEMENTARY 2:20 PM
BIRCHBROOK RD & WISTAR RD 2:25 PM
ELMBROOK RD & WISTAR RD 2:25 PM
SPRENKLE LA @ CLUB HOUSE 2:27 PM
BETH RD - IN FRONT OF BLDG 7622 2:28 PM
3103/3105 HUNGARY SPRING RD 2:34 PM
SOMOA DR & SUDAN RD 2:35 PM
STONEMAN RD & VALLEYFIELD RD 2:36 PM
STONEMAN RD & BIRCHBROOK RD 2:37 PM
ABELIA RD & STONEMAN RD 2:38 PM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

TO HOLLADAY ELEMENTARY
Bus #: 830N

Stop Location Time
GLENSIDE DR & ASPEN VIEW DR 7:11 AM
FERNWOOD ST & GLENSIDE DR (HUNT CLUB APTS) 7:11 AM
COACHMAN LA & GLENSIDE DR 7:13 AM
FLAGSTAFF LA & GLENSIDE DR 7:14 AM
FERNWOOD ST & BREMNER BD 7217 AM
4111 BREMNER BD 7:18 AM
4101 BREMNER BD 7:19 AM
SCHOOL: HOLLADAY ELEMENTARY 7:24 AM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

FROM HOLLADAY ELEMENTARY
Bus #: 830N

Stop Location Time
SCHOOL: HOLLADAY ELEMENTARY 2:20 PM
GLENSIDE DR & ASPEN VIEW DR 2:23 PM
FERNWOOD ST & GLENSIDE DR (HUNT CLUB APTS) 2:24 PM
COACHMAN LA & GLENSIDE DR 2:25 PM
FLAGSTAFF LA & GLENSIDE DR 2:26 PM
FERNWOOD ST & BREMNER BD 2:29 PM
4111 BREMNER BD 2:30 PM
4101 BREMNER BD 2:31 PM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

TO HOLLADAY ELEMENTARY
Bus #: 844N

Stop Location Time
MAPLEWOOD RD & IMPALA DR 7:11 AM
KENWOOD AV & IMPALA DR 7212 AM
OVERTON RD & IMPALA DR 7:12 AM
PINEHURST RD & IMPALA DR 7:13 AM
PUTNEY RD & IMPALA DR 7:14 AM
IMPALA DR & RUTHLAND RD 7215 AM
THORNROSE AV & LINCOLN AV 7:17 AM
SCHOOL: HOLLADAY ELEMENTARY 7-:20 AM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

FROM HOLLADAY ELEMENTARY
Bus #: 844N

Stop Location Time
SCHOOL: HOLLADAY ELEMENTARY 2:20 PM
THORNROSE AV & LINCOLN AV 2:22 PM
IMPALA DR & RUTHLAND RD 2:25 PM
PUTNEY RD & IMPALA DR 2:26 PM
PINEHURST RD & IMPALA DR 2:26 PM
OVERTON RD & IMPALA DR 2:27 PM
KENWOOD AV & IMPALA DR 2:28 PM
MAPLEWOOD RD & IMPALA DR 2:29 PM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



